4"A"	No Estimate	Lin. Ft Inch Vitrified Clay Underdrains for		
4 B	# 98.17	per Ft. Lin Ft Inch Vitrified Clay Underdrains for per Ft.	No est.	
. 5	1600	Lin Ft 6 Inch Porus Tile	, the sy	1 2 1
•		Underdrains for thirty three Cents per Ft.		528.00
5"A"	No estimate	Lin Ft Inch Porus Tile underdrains for per ft.	No est	_
6	60	Lin Ft. 15 Inch Vitrified Tile () Openings for one and 15/100 per Foot	1.15	69.00
. 6"A"	60	Lin Ft. 18 Inch Vitrified tile openings for one and 60/100 per f		96.00
6"B"	60	Lin Ft. 24 In. Vitrified Tile openings for two and 70/100		
7	12	per Ft. Cu Yds Concrete Culverts for	2.70	162.00
7• 8.	300	Twenty Tow dollars per C Y Lbs Reinforcing Steel for	22.00	264.00
9.	. 25	Seven & 2 Cents per Lb. Cu Yds Rip-rap for Three and	$0.07\frac{1}{2}$	22.50
		30/100 per C Y	3.30	82.50
10.	No estimate	Lin Ft. Concrete Curbing for per L. Ft.	No est	
11.		Lin Ft. oncrete Gutters for per L. Ft.	No Est	
12	800 ,	Lin Ft Wooden Guard Railings for Sixty Five Cents per L Ft.	0.65	520.00
13	No Estimate	Lin Ft. Concrete Guard Railing (2 Rail Tupe for per L Ft.	No est.	
13 "A"		Lin Ft Concrete Guard Railing (1 Rail Type) for per L.		t
14	***	Lin Ft. Pipe Railing for		
15.	H	Cy Yds foundation course for Three and 50/100 per C Y	3.50	
16.	52500	Sq Yds 6 Inch concrete foundation for one and 80/100 per Sq. Yd.	on ,	94500,00
	52500	Lin Ft. Concrete Edging for Twenty four cents per L. Ft.	0.24	12600.00
17	52 500	Sq Yds 2" Asphaltic concrete Wear with five year maintenance for	ring Surface	е
17 "A"	52500	One and 45/100 per Sq Yd Sq Yds 2" Asphaltic Concrete wear surface with five year maintenance	1.45 cing s	76125.00
18	52500	for one and 40/100 perSq Yd - Sq Ys Bitulithic Wearing Surface with five year maintenance for	1.40	73500.00
18 "A"	5\$500	one and 66/100 per Sq. Yd. Sq Yds 2" Bitulithie Wearing Suri	1.66 face	87150.00
19	52500	(Warrenite) without five year main ance for one and 61/100 per Sq Yd Sq Yds 2" sheet aspgalt Wearing	1 1.61	84525.00
19 "A"	52500	Sq Yds 2" sheet Asphalt Wearing	1.45	76125.00
	r de la companya de l	surface without five year main- tenance for one and 40/100 per Sq	ıYd 1.40	73500.00
20 	52500	Sq Yds Brick Wearing surface repr 32x4282 Grout Filler for one & 82 per Sq Yd.	essed block 2/100	εs
20"A" '' '' ''	52500 eference see palns)	Sq Yds Concrete foundation for	1.82	95550.00
20 "B"		Brick Pavement for one and 54.100 per sq Yds. Sq Yds 4x3x9" veical fibre Brick	1.54	80850.00
•		wearing surface Asphalt filler for one and 70/100 per Sq Yd		80252.00
21	52500	Sq Yds one course contrete pavement for Two & 42/100 per sq	1.70 Yd 2.422	89250.00
e e e e a c		plus Fifteen (15%) per cent	15%	
Total estimate of all items including 18 Ft Wide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, with five year maintenance clause				
Total E	stimate of all "ite	ms" including 18 Ft Wide, Asphaltince clause		,
-oaal e	stimate of all item	s including eighteen foot wide Bit clause	11 1 4 h 4 n 4 n 1 n 1 n 1	
Total E	stimate of all "iter	net including 18 fit was between		
without five year maintenance clause				
Total e	stimate of all "item	ns Including eighteen foot wide Sh maintenance clause		
Total e	stimate of all "item	19" including 18 Et West Date to		
Total E	stimate of all "ite	ems including 18 Ft. Wide Brick par		ical
TIDE D.	- zono rajay asphalt	ic filler	****	1 ⁸⁸ 5 7. 5

Codinate of the state of the st